
Term 4 - 2025

Week Date Time Event

1 Sunday 12th October 3 - 5 pm Swim Club Open Day

2 Friday 17th October 5 - 7.30pm Club Night Meet

3 Friday 24th October NO CLUB MEET THIS WEEK

4 Friday 31st October 5 - 7.30pm Club Night Meet

5 Friday 7th November 5 - 7.30pm Club Night Meet

6 Friday 14th November 5 - 7.30pm Club Night Meet

7 Friday 21st November 5 - 7.30pm Club Night Meet

8

Friday 28th November NO CLUB MEET THIS WEEK

Saturday 29th November TBA Nundah X Interclub Carnival

9 Saturday 5th December Final Meet of 2025
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Term 1 - 2026

Week Date Time Event

2 Friday 6  Februaryth 5 - 7.30pm Club Night Meet

3 Friday 13  Februaryth 5 - 7.30pm Club Night Meet

4 Friday 20  Februaryth 5 - 7.30pm NO CLUB MEET THIS WEEK

Saturday 21st February Ascot Cup Carnival

5 Friday 27  Februaryth 5 - 7.30pm Club Night Meet

6 Friday 6th March 5 - 7.30pm Club Night Meet

7 Friday 13th March 5 - 7.30pm Club Night Meet

8 Friday 20th March 5 - 7.30pm Club Night Meet

9 Friday 27th March 5 - 7.30pm Final Meet of the Season

 * These dates are subject to change - Please check the lastest comms
from Ascot Swim Club for up to date news.


